Wekerle Sandor Dij

2004.

2005.

2006.

2007.

2008.

2009.

2010.

2011.

2012.

2013.

2014.

2015.

2016.

2017.

2018.

2019.

Kiss Jozsefné
Mosonyi Mihaly

Kovacs Gyorgy

Kopasz Dénesné
Szabd Janos

Geng Antal (posztumusz)
Schmidt Ferenc

Erdei Ferenc
Olah Jozsef

Dr. Miskolczi Laszlé
Schwartz Alajos

Spergel Lajosné

Négele Helga
Lukacs Péter

Bodas Janosné

Pratsler Janos
Fuchs Janos

Adonyi Rozmaring
Német Nemzetiségi Tancegyuttes
Straszewski Andrze;j

Molnarné Troppert Maria
Koranisz Laokratisz

Erdeiné Négele Erzsébet
Bauer Janosné

Blaumann Helga
Borbély Tiborné

Markovics Sandor (posztumusz)
Fiedler Albertné

Bauer Janosné
Brickiné Staudt Ménika



2020.

2021.

2022.

2023.

2024.

Bezakné Braun Bernadett
Fehér Margit

Horvath-Wundele Krisztina
Lukacs Jozsefné

Gerlinger Tibor
Németh Tibor

Kovacs Maria
Magyarok-Gorogok Barati Tarsasaga Egyesulet

Zsilvolgyi Angéla
Dimanovszka Mahi



